Veranstaltung:

Rennen 1

Sieger:  Nr.

Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
9. Platz
10. Platz
11. Platz
12. Platz
13. Platz
14. Platz
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Ull

16
22
21
12
15
20
7
19
17
8
11
23
13
5

Offizielles Ergebnis

4. Radkriterium Peitz Kriterium

km: 8,4 =6 Rd. Zeit : 15:53:25
Max Praus RSC Cottbus
Lennart Kuttner Dresdner SC 1898
Bela Winnig SC Berlin
Tyler-Conner Adamcz RSC Cottbus

Joona Kaspar Kerster RSC Cottbus
Fiona Schmidmaier SC Berlin

Erik Brandenburger RV Einheit Libben
Linus Kern SC Berlin

Akira Damm SC Berlin

Laric Lohde RV Einheit Libben
Lionell Baumann Frankfurter RC 90
Paul Schulz RLV Peitz

Lydia Gassan RSC Cottbus

lwo Naumann RSV Finsterwalde

20.08.2023

Punkte Runde

20
9
9
6



Veranstaltung: 4. Radkriterium Peitz Kriterium 20.08.2023
Rennen 2 ul3 km: 13 =9 Rd. Zeit: 23:03:15 Punkte Runde
Sieger:  Nr. 41 Gerry Horn Bikestore Racing 18
2. Platz 39 Sheldon Wechsung Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen 14
3. Platz 40 Lasse Gieck RSV Blankenfelde 5
4. Platz 18 Hugo Ahlborn RSC Strausberg 4
5. Platz 3 Tjaden Hertzenberg RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf 2
6. Platz 16 Max Leonard Paneitz RSC Cottbus 1
7. Platz 9 Max-Luan Prinz RSV Finsterwalde
8. Platz 14 Franz Leichner RSC Cottbus
9. Platz 38 Louis Gohlke Pneumant Furstenwalde
10. Platz 30 Ruben Bulow SC Berlin
11. Platz 10 Jakob Bielo RV Einheit Libben
12. Platz 27 Lena Vogel RSV 93 Koénigs Wusterhausen
13. Platz 26 Levin Vonhoff Frankfurter RC "90
14. Platz 24 Gustav Ullrich Frankfurter RC "90
15. Platz 20 Theo Zickhardt RSC Strausberg
16. Platz 31 Leni Deneke SC Berlin
17. Platz 11 Barnabas Klagyivik RV Einheit Libben
18. Platz 8 Lorenz Roll RSV Finsterwalde
19. Platz 2  Joshua Burkhardt RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf
20. Platz 21 Jolina Rietz Frankfurter RC "90
21. Platz 25 Malte Ullrich Frankfurter RC "90
22. Platz 33 Anna Grundei SC Berlin -1
23. Platz 5 Anne Nickel RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf -1



Veranstaltung: 4. Radkriterium Peitz Kriterium 20.08.2023

Rennen 3 uils km: 17 = 12 Rd. Zeit: 22:58:15 Punkte Runde
Sieger: Nr. 19 Leon Barkhausen RSV 93 Koénigswusterhausen 15
2. Platz 40 Eddi Petack RSV Finsterwalde 8
3. Platz 29 Pepe Paul SC Berlin 8
4. Platz 42 Jadeslee Harting Frankfurter RSC 90 5
5. Platz 32 Louis Pepe Kaffka RSC Berlin 94 5
6. Platz 2 Kilian Marian Kozlows RSC Cottbus 5
7. Platz 11 Hannes Muller RSC Cottbus 5
8. Platz 8 Marie Louise Raake RSC Cottbus 3
9. Platz 35 Paul Preuss RC Charlottenburg 1
10. Platz 4  Leo Maximilian Paneit RSC Cottbus
11. Platz 9 Kurt Adam RSC Cottbus
12. Platz 1 Jason Daniel Hyka  RSC Cottbus
13. Platz 26 Erno Hoftmann SC Berlin
14. Platz 10 Arsenii Lobatiuk RSC Cottbus
15. Platz 14 Jette Rasch Genthiner RC 66
16. Platz 25 Justus Grundei SC Berlin
17. Platz 28 Emil Noppert SC Berlin
18. Platz 23 Karla Muller SC Berlin
19. Platz 38 Tom Schatschneider Berliner TSC
20. Platz 22 Linda Zinke RSC Strausberg
21. Platz 37 Janik Hertel Frankfurter RC 90
22. Platz 18 Lennox Schalau Frankfurter RC "90
23. Platz 34 Neele Harmuth RV Einheit Libben
24. Platz 5 Fabian Stimmel RSC Cottbus
25. Platz 36 Thierry Weber PSV 90 Neubrandenburg
26. Platz 17 Tim Luca Beyer Frankfurter RC "90
27. Platz 6 Maya Lynn Kruppa RSC Cottbus
28. Platz 44  Clemens Ludewig Frankfurter RC 90
29. Platz 20 Laura Vogel RSV 93 Koénigswusterhausen
30. Platz 41 Shearly Ruhe Frankfurter RSC 90 -1
31. Platz 21 Lilly Gremse RSC Strausberg -1
32. Platz 27 Charlotte Leonhardt SC Berlin -1
33. Platz 30 Max-Yannik Luczak RSV Blankenfelde -1
34. Platz 43 Jonas Buttner Frankfurter RC 90 -1
35. Platz 16 Yannic van der Heyde RC Luckau -1
36. Platz 39 Marie Charlott Kéthen Kéthen -1

37. Platz 15 Lena-Marlit Bunzeck RC Luckau -2



Rennen 4.1 Jedermann U50

Sieger:
2. Platz

Rennen 4.2 Jedermann U60
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Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Sieger:

2.
3.
4.

Rennen 4.3

Platz
Platz
Platz

Sieger:
2. Platz
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Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz
Platz

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

4. Radkriterium Peitz Rundstreckenrennen 20.08.2023

1
12
10

8

5

9

4
13

33 Volker Rheingans Dresdner Sportclub 1898

30 Andreas Meil3ner RSV Peitz

34 Uwe Kiefl Energiekonzept Deutschland

31 Olaf Bartel Kein Verein -4

Frauen km: 28 = 20 Rd. Runde
56 Julia Kadler RSV Peitz
55 Sam Sandten DIE FAHRRAD-KETTE
57 Lisa Nowka RSC Cottbus e.V.
58 Viktoria Marschnerove UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ
62 Juliane Schulze LKK Racingteam -1
60 Sandrine Weber PSV90 Neubrandenburg -1
63 Sandra Zo6ldi LKK Racingteam -1
59 Adriana Marschnerovi UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ -1
61 Sabine Dittmann RK Endspurt -3

km: 28 = 20 Rd. Runde
Rene Halkow RSV Peitz
Kai Fischer Radteam Copenick

Die Luftleeren
Post SV Gorlitz

Karsten Miller
Steffen Bachran

Ingolf Schneider Rockefeller Cycling Team
Michael Treibmann SV Senftenberg
Bunar Jens RSV Peitz

Rene Weichert Neuhausener Stahlwaden

km: 28 = 20 Rd. Runde

AK

U50
U50
U50
U50
U50
U50
U50
U50

AK
U60
U60

U60
U60



Rennen 5.1
Sieger:  Nr.
2. Platz  Nr.
3. Platz  Nr.
4. Platz  Nr.
5. Platz  Nr.
6. Platz  Nr.
7.Platz  Nr.
8. Platz  Nr.
9. Platz  Nr.
10. Platz  Nr.
11. Platz  Nr.
12. Platz  Nr.
13. Platz  Nr.
14. Platz  Nr.
15. Platz  Nr.
16. Platz  Nr.
17. Platz  Nr.
18. Platz  Nr.
19. Platz  Nr.
20. Platz  Nr.
21. Platz  Nr.
22. Platz  Nr.
23. Platz  Nr.
24. Platz  Nr.
25. Platz  Nr.
26. Platz  Nr.
27. Platz  Nr.

Rennen 5.2
Sieger:  Nr.
2. Platz  Nr.
3. Platz  Nr.
4. Platz  Nr.
5. Platz  Nr.
6. Platz  Nr.
7.Platz  Nr.
8. Platz  Nr.
9. Platz  Nr.
10. Platz  Nr.
11. Platz  Nr.

4. Radkriterium Peitz

Jedermann bis 39

32 Tobias Lehmann

27 Erik Schulze

28 Relikcan Kavakkoru
7  Alexander Angierski
33 Stephan Goetzi

5 Mike Mdaller

15 Jules Pommier

8 Raiko Schmidt

31 Michael Moller

4  Marcel Schmidt

19 David Fanderlik

3 Florian Jung

6 Paul Wolff

14 Linus Porthun

30 Zolstan Stenczyszyh
22 Jakub Spalek

18 Pascal Lutter

20 David Januska
35 Patrick Busch
29 Rick Dittrich

12 Jonas Soucek
10 Carlo Weyer

17 Jens Hotho

21 Matyas Fanderlik
34  Eric Heidrick

25 Ondrej Kovac
26 Tomas Luft

Jedermann U50

41
51
52
50
42
43
55
48
45
54
53

Christian Hartwig
Petr Gansel
Silvio Knop
Marko Weber
Fabian Pohl
Mirko Neumann
Rene Wohlgemuth
André Eichhorn
Silvio Mattitza
Denny Ruhe
Stephan Beier

Rundstreckenrennen 20.08.2023

km: 44,8 = 32 Rd. Runde AK
UP- Cycling bis 39
LKK Racingteam bis 39
LKK Racingteam bis 39
Post SV Gorlitz bis 39
UP- Cycling bis 39
Die Luftleeren bis 39
BRC Zugvogel 1901 bis 39
Post SV Gorlitz bis 39
Team Lucy Bike bis 39
bis 39
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ bis 39
Post SV Gorlitz bis 39
RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz bis 39
RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz bis 39
Team Schubert Motors bis 39
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ bis 39
Dresdner SC 1898 bis 39
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ bis 39
UP- Cycling bis 39
LKK Racingteam -1 bis 39
Dresdner SC 1898 -1 bis 39
RSV Peitz -1 bis 39
Bikebude 24 -2 bis 39
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ -3 bis 39
Transport 2 -4 bis 39
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ -5  bis 39
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ -5  bis 39

km: 44,8 = 32 Rd. Runde AK
Radteam Copenick 40-49
UNLIMITED KM TRADING CZ 40-49
Urkostritzer 40-49
SV90 Neubrandenburg 40-49
Einheit Libben 40-49
Bad Schandau 40-49
Post SV Gorlitz 40-49
Die Fahrrad-Kette 40-49
RSG Muldental Grimma -1 40-49
KDH Radteam -1 40-49
Ost- Erzgebirge -3 40-49



4. Radkriterium Peitz Rundstreckenrennen 20.08.2023
Rennen 6 Dernyrennen Frauen 20 Runden =28 km Zeit:38:19
Fahrerin Verein
Sieger: Olivia Schoppe MAXX Solar Rose Woman Racing
hinter Patrick Wolfrum RSV Peitz
2. Platz Judith Krahl RSV Finsterwalde
hinter Rene Gierth PSV Forst
3. Platz Larissa Lutuschka RSV Finsterwalde
hinter Marcel M6bus PSV Forst
4. Platz Julia Kadler RSV Peitz
hinter Stefan Schafer PSV Forst
5. Platz Isabel Wollweber RSC Turbine Erfurt
hinter Stefan Schneider PSV Forst
6. Platz Tilla Geisler RSC Cottbus
hinter Udo Becker SSV Heidenau
7. Platz Tanja Bischoff Wheel Divas
hinter Volker Richter FRC 90
8. Platz Sam Sandten RSV Koénigswusterhausen/Wildau

hinter

Sven Harder FRC 90
















